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Subjects 

HINDI 

SANSKRIT 

ENGLISH 

GEOGRAPHY 

HISTORY 
(MEDIEVAL & MODERN) 

(Affiliated to: Maa Pateswari University, Balrampur, U.P.) 

EDUCATION 

SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

ZOOLOGY 

BOTANY 

PHYSICS 

12. MATHEMATICS 

(Autonomous) 

TEACHER 

EDUCATION 

LIST OF SUPERVISORS 

Name of Supervisors 

Dr. Neeraj Kumar Pandey 

Dr. Chandra Dev Singh Vishen E-mail: 

Dr. Gyanendra Mani Tripathi 

Dr. Sandeep Kumar Mishra 

Dr. Jay Prakash Tiwari 

Dr. Pankaj Singh 

Dr. Krishna Kumar 

Dr. Shivendra Pratap Singh 

Dr. Tabreze Anees 

Dr. Ajay Kumar Ahirwar 

Prof. Surya Bhan Rawat 

Dr. Ambuj Mishra 

Dr. Vineet Kumar 

Dr. Gopal Krishna Shukla 

Dr. Kishun Bir 

Dr. Bal Govind 

Prof. Vinay Saxena 

Prof. Om Prakash Soni 

Prof. Mohd. Usman 

Dr. Pramod Kumar 

Dr. Uday Pratap Singh 

Dr. Daya Nand 

Contact 

Mob. No.: 9919315860 

E-mail: neeraj @kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.:9565157617 

chandradeo@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 7985459537 

E-mail: gyanendra@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.:9389296326 

E-mail: sandeep @kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 9792706624 

E-mail: jayprakash @kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 9999965053 

E-mail: pankaj@ kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 6396263539 
E-mail: krishna @ kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 6386345106 

E-mail: shivendra @kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 8090869343 

E-mail: tabraze @kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 8175050060 

E-mail: ajayahirwar@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 9450428510 

E-mail: suryabhan@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.:9451738132 

E-mail: ambuj@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 9670656388 

E-mail: vineet@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 7408266925 
E-mail: gopal@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 

Mob. No.: 9918258738 

E-mail: kishunbir@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 7531846120 
E-mail: balgovind@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.:9415178901 

E-mail: vinay@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.:9450259158 

E-mail: omprakash @kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.:9415381637 
E-mail: usman@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 9450013688 

E-mail: pramod@kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 9450770522 

E-mail: uday@ kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
Mob. No.: 8009308622 

E-mail: dayanand @kisanpgcollege.ac.in 
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